Position

Instructional Assess

Director Of Institut

Web Developer

Research Data Specia

Development Coordina

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Total Wages

$150,697

$134,984

$98,317

$68,169

$65,172

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,820

$38,372

$33,949

$28,317

$27,567



