Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Assess		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$150,697	\$42,820
Director Of Institut		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$134,984	\$38,372
Web Developer		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$98,317	\$33,949
Research Data Specia		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$68,169	\$28,317
Development Coordina		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$65,172	\$27,567